DairyNZ regional teams

Upper North Island

Regional manager

Brigitte Meier
027 448 3050
brigitte.meier@dairynz.co.nz

1 North Whangarei and Far North
Bill Hamilton
021024 82822
bill.hamilton@dairynz.co.nz

2% Kaipara and South Whangarei
Hamish Matthews
0212425719
hamish.matthews@dairynz.co.nz

3 ) North and South Auckland
Mike Bramley
1 027 486 4344
mike.bramley@dairynz.co.nz

4 North-East Waikato
2 Stephen Canton
027 475 0918
6 ) Central Waikato stephen.canton@dairynz.co.nz
Willie McKnight
022850 1207 5 ) North-West Waikato
willie.mcknight@dairynz.co.nz Kent Weston-Arnold
027 288 1244
7 ) Cambridge and Te Awamutu kent.weston-arnold@dairynz.co.nz
Briar Loveridge
027 702 3760
Briar.Loveridge@dairynz.co.nz 3

8 ) South Waikato and Lower Waipa
Steph Gudgeon 4
027 808 0170 5
stephanie.gudgeon@dairynz.co.nz 6

9 ) Eastern Waikato 7 9 10
Chris de Wet 8
027180 04410
chris.dewet@dairynz.co.nz
n 12
10% Western Bay of Plenty 13
Kevin McKinley
027 288 8238
kevin.mckinley@dairynz.co.nz

11} King Country /M\\
Frank Portegys >
027 807 9685 \\ . ——cmaay

frank.portegys@dairynz.co.nz

12} Reporoa and Central Plateau
Currently recruiting

131 Eastern Bay of Plenty
Vanessa Lilly
027 238 6501
vanessa.lilly@dairynz.co.nz



DairyNZ regional teams

Lower North Island

Regional manager

Mark Laurence
Phone: 027 704 5562
mark.laurence@dairynz.co.nz

1) North Taranaki
Kirsty Sharp
027 254 0780
kirsty.sharp@dairynz.co.nz

20 Coastal Taranaki T N——
Charlotte Lawrence
0272109789
charlotte.lawrence@dairynz.co.nz

3) Central Taranaki
Leah Prankerd
027 328 7019
leah.prankerd@dairynz.co.nz

4) South Taranaki
Talissa Squire
027180 03499
talissa.squire@dairynz.co.nz 6

5 ) Hawkes Bay and North Tararua
Janine Swansson
027 3812025
janine.swansson@dairynz.co.nz

6 Manawatu
Tegan Pope
027 808 3411
tegan.pope@dairynz.co.nz

7 ) Wairarapa and Tararua
Shayla McGrory
022 853 6906
shayla.mcgrory@dairynz.co.nz



DairyNZ regional teams

Upper South Island

Regional manager
Anna Hall
1 Top of South Island
Dayne Paton 027 411 5663

027 334 6409 anna.hall@dairynz.co.nz
dayne.paton@dairynz.co.nz

2% Hurunui and Kaikoura
Ross Bishop
027 5631785
ross.bishop@dairynz.co.nz

3 West Coast
Dan O'Keefe
027 808 0133
dan.o'keefe@dairynz.co.nz

4 North Canterbury
Mattes Groenendijk
027 257 9605
mattes.groenendijk@dairynz.co.nz

5) Central Canterbury
Alex Perrott
027 379 8069
alex.perrott@dairynz.co.nz

6 Mid Canterbury 3
Heather Donaldson
027 593 4124
heather.donaldson@dairynz.co.nz

7 ) South Canterbury 4
Alice Grave
022 8536839
alice.grave@dairynz.co.nz



DairyNZ regional teams

Lower South Island

Regional manager

Jared Stockman
021302 034
jared.stockman@dairynz.co.nz

Central and Northern Southland
Veronica Oostveen

022 8541452
veronica.oostveen@dairynz.co.nz

North Otago

Kate Dunlevey

027 236 0316
kate.dunlevey@dairynz.co.nz

South Otago
Currently recruiting

Eastern Southland and West Otago
Keely Buckingham

027 524 5890
keely.buckingham@dairynz.co.nz

Western Southland

Nathan Nelson

021225 6931
nathan.nelson@dairynz.co.nz



